; Isaiah Jarrett

(u] v rh ’ H Detail Scheduled Worked Shift Clocks Time Code Summary
» v am 06/17/2023 Sat OFF
» v am 06/18/2023 Sun OFF
» v am 0611972023 Men OFF
» v g m 0612012023 Tue OFF
» v am 062112023 Wed OFF
» v am 0612212023 Thu OFF
» v am 06123/2023 Fri OFF
» v am 06/24/2023 Sat OFF
» O va B2 06/25/2023 Sun OFF +
» O via P 06/26/2023 Mon OFF +
P O v 0612712023 Tue 1:20 OFF = WRK-PRECEPTEE 11:30
y O v P 0612812023 Wed OFF +
» O v P 06/29/2023 Thu OFF +
y O v P 06/30/2023 Fri OFF +
m 4] Page 2 of 2 Show Edits
Summary
‘Code Detail Retroactive Adjustments
REG | Total
WRK-PRECEPTEE | 11:30 | 11:30
Total | 11:30 | 11:30
; Isaiah Jarrett
8 v & o Detail Scheduled Workad Shif Clocks Time Code Summary
3 +am 06/01/2023 Thu OFF
4 v am 06/02/2023 Fri OFF
» v g nm 06/03/2023 Sat OFF
» v am 06/04/2023 Sun OFF
3 v g nm 08/05/2023 Mon OFF
» s am 06/06/2023 Tue 1145 OFF WRK-PRECEPTEE 11:45
4 v am 06i07/2023 Wed OFF
3 + am 06/08/2023 Thu OFF
4 vanm 06/09/2023 Fri OFF
» + g nm 06/10/2023 Sat OFF
4 v am 06/1/2023 Sun oFF
» v g mnm 06/12/2023 Mon OFF
» s am 06/132023 Tue o1 OFF WRK-NON PROD 6:15
» v agmnm 06/14/2023 Wed OFF
» v 2 m 06/15/2023 Thu OFF
» v agmnm 06/16/2023 Fri OFF
Submit Page 10f2 [+ Show Edits
Summary

Code Summary Code Detail Retroactive Adjustments

REG

Total

WRK-NON PROD

615

615

WRK-PRECEPTEE

11:45

11:45

Total

18:00

18:00




